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Accomack County Public Schools* 
Rhonda Hall 
rhonda.hall@accomack.k12.va.us 
(757) 787-5754  

Albemarle Public Schools 
Dean Tistadt 
dtistadt@k12albemarle.org 
434-296-5877 

Alexandria City Public Schools* 
Arnecia Moody 
arnecia.moody@acps.k12.va.us 
(703) 619-8156 

Alleghany County Public Schools 
Mary Jane Mutispaugh 
mmutispaugh@alleghany.k12.va.us 
(540) 863-1809 

Amelia County Public Schools 
Anu Upadhyaya 
upadhyayaa@ameliaschools.com 
(804) 561-2621 

Amherst County Public Schools 
Hollie Jennings 
hjennings@amherst.k12.va.us 
434-528-6485 

Appomattox County Public Schools 
Lee McClenny 
lamcclenny@appomattox.k12.va.us 
(434) 352-8257 x 4220 

Arlington County Public Schools* 
Susan Miller 
susan.miller@apsva.us 
(703) 228-2585 

Augusta County Schools 
Patricia Devitt 
pdevitt@augusta.k12.va.us 
540-245-5131 

Bath County Public Schools 
Jane Hall 
janeh@bath.k12.va.us 
(540) 839-5307 

Bedford County Public Schools 
Fred Conner 
fconner@bedford.k12.va.us 
540-856-1045 x250 

Bland County Public Schools 
Brian Hall 
bhall@bland.k12.va.us 
(276) 688-3361 x23 

Botetourt County Public Schools 
Julie Baker 
jbaker@bcps.k12.va.us 
540-473-8263 

Bristol City Public Schools 
Gary Ritchie 
gritchie@bvps.org 
(276) 821-5600 

Brunswick County Public Schools 
Leorie Mallory 
malloryl@brunswickcps.org 
(434) 848-3138 Opt. #1, Opt. #7 

Buchanan County Public Schools 
Greg Rife 
grife@buc.k12.va.us 
(276) 935-4551 

Buckingham County Public Schools 
Thelma Llewellyn 
llet@bcpschools.org 
(434) 969-6100 

Buena Vista City Public Schools 
Juli Gibson 
juli.gibson@bvcps.net 
(540) 261-2887 

Campbell Public Schools 
Nick Pontius 
npontius@campbell.k12.va.us 
434-332-8242 

Caroline County Public Schools 
Dolly Lindsay 
dlindsay@ccps.us 
(804) 633-5088  x 245 
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Carroll County Public Schools 
M. Alejandra Silva-Tucci 
masilva@ccpsd.k12.va.us 
(276) 728-3191 

Charles City Public Schools 
Wendy Cauley 
wlcauley@ccps.net 
804-652-4651 

Charlotte County Schools 
Sharon Hall 
hallsn@ccps.k12.va.us 
(434) 542-5151 

Charlottesville City Schools 
Kendra King 
KingK1@charlottesvilleschools.org 
434-245-2941 

Chesapeake Public Schools 
Sabrina Richards 
sabrina.richards@cpschools.com 
(757) 547-0545 

Chesterfield County Public Schools 
Hope Murphy 
hope_murphy@ccpsnet.net 
(804) 639-2755 

Clarke County Public Schools 
Rick Catlett 
catlettr@clarke.k12.va.us 
540-955-6100 

Colonial Beach Public Schools 
Rebecca Tabler 
anewland@cbschools.net 
804-224-9897 

Colonial Heights 
Christy George 
Christy_George@colonialhts.net 
804-524-3445 

Covington City Schools 
Melinda Snead-Johnson 
msjohnson@covington.k12.va.us 
(540) 965-1400 

Craig County Public Schools 
Gerri VanDyke 
gvandyke@craig.k12.va.us 
(540) 864-8437 

Culpeper County Public Schools 
Angela Neely 
aneely@culpeperschools.org 
540-825-3677 

Cumberland Public Schools 
Bernice Ford 
bford@cucps.k12.va.us 
804-492-4212 ext. 6302 

Danville Public Schools 
Stephanie Hogan 
shogan@mail.dps.k12.va.us 
434-799-6400 x223 

Dickenson County Public Schools 
Mike Setser 
msetser@dickenson.k12.va.us 
(276) 926-4643 

Dinwiddie County Public Schools 
Yardley Farquharson 
yfarquharson@dcpsnet.org 
(804) 469-4190 

Essex County Public Schools 
Tara Roane 
troane@essex.k12.va.us 
(804) 443-3469 

Fairfax County Public Schools* 
Kathi Sheffel 
klsheffel@fcps.edu 
(571) 423-4332 

Falls Church City Public Schools 
Susan W. Sinclair 
SinclairS@fccps.org 
(703) 248-5634 

Fauquier County Public Schools 
Frank Finn 
ffinn@fcps1.org 
(540) 422-7141 
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Floyd County Public Schools 
Josie Loomis 
loomisj@floyd.k12.va.us 
540-745-9400 

Fluvanna County Public Schools 
Frank Leech 
fleech@apps.fluco.org 
(434) 589-8208 

Franklin City Schools 
Kelvin Edwards 
kedwards@fcpsva.org 
757-569-8111 

Franklin County Public Schools 
Janet Stockton 
janet.stockton@frco.k12.va.us 
(540) 483-5138 

Frederick County Public Schools 
Mitch Peeling 
peelingc@frederick.k12.va.us 
540-662-3888 

Fredericksburg County Schools 
Diane Richards 
drichards@cityschools.com 
540-372-1127 

Galax City Public Schools 
Frances Turpin 
francesturpin@gcps.k12.va.us 
(276) 236-2911 

Giles County Public Schools 
Michele Thompson 
mthompson@gilesk12.org 
540-921-1421 x21 

Gloucester County Public Schools 
Bryan Hartley 
bhartley@gc.k12.va.us 
(804) 693-7856 

Goochland County Public Schools* 
Sarah Franklin-Murray 
sfranklinmurray@glnd.k12.va.us 
(804) 556-5622 

Grayson County Public Schools 
Amanda Leath 
amanda.leath@gcpsva.org 
 
(276) 773-2026 

Greene County Public Schools 
Amanda Cruey 
acruey@greenecountyschools.com 
(434) 939-9000 

Greensville County Public Schools 
Mary Wellman 
mwellman@gcps1.com 
(434) 634-3748 

Halifax County Public Schools 
Lisa Long 
llong@halifax.k12.va.us 
434-476-3131 

Hampton City Public Schools* 
Bruce Copeland 
bcopeland@hampton.k12.va.us 
(757) 727-2440 

Hanover Public Schools 
James Carrigan 
jcarrigan@hcps.us 
804-723-2123 

Harrisonburg City Public Schools 
April Howard 
ahoward@harrisonburg.k12.va.us 
(540) 434-2752 

Henrico County Public Schools 
Sharron Archer 
Sparcher@henrico.k12.va.us 
804-343-6500 

Henry County Public Schools 
Heather Cochran-Grogan 
hgrogan@henry.k12.va.us 
(276) 634-4746 

Highland County Public Schools 
Thomas Schott 
tschott@highland.k12.va.us 
(540) 468-6300 

  



Virginia Foster Care Liaisons 

Updated 11/3/16 

Hopewell City Public Schools 
Kelly G. Stock 
kstock@hopewell.k12.va.us 
804-541-6400 

Isle of Wight County Public Schools 
Teresa Brindle 
tbrind@iwcs.k12.va.us 
(757) 357-4393 

King & Queen County Public Schools 
Rosalyn Trent 
rhtrent@kqps.net 
(804) 785-5981 

King George County Public Schools 
Mary Fisher 
mfisher@kgcs.k12.va.us 
(540) 775-5833 x8614 

King William Public Schools 
Stacy Johnson 
sjohnson@kwcps.k12.va.us 
804-769-3434 ext. 508 

Lancaster County Public Schools 
Latesha Scott 
lscott@lcs.k12.va.us 
(804) 462-5100 x2801 

Lee County Public Schools 
Gary McCann 
gary.mccann@leecountyschools.net 
(276) 346-2107 

Lexington City Public Schools 
Rebecca Walters 
rwalters@lexedu.org 
(540) 463-7146 

Loudoun Public Schools 
Patti Spurlock 
Patti.Spurlock@lcps.org 
571-252-1238 

Louisa County Public Schools 
Carla Alpern 
alpernca@lcps.k12.va.us 
(540) 894-5115 x8028 

Lunenburg County Public Schools 
Reginald Davis 
reginald.davis@k12lcps.org 
(434) 676-2467 

Lynchburg County Public Schools 
Anne Bond-Gentry 
bondgentrya@lcsedu.net 
434-515-5034 

Madison County Public Schools 
Heidi Lohr 
heidilohr@madisonschools.k12.va.us 
540-948-3780 

Manassas City Public Schools 
Renee Bolton 
rbolton@mcpsva.org 
(571) 238-2478 

Manassas Park City Public Schools 
Ida Abrahamson 
ida.abrahamson@mpark.net 
(703) 361-1510 x17120 

Martinsville City Public Schools 
Felicia Preston 
fpreston@martinsville.k12.va.us 
(276) 403-5833 

Mathews County Schools 
Louise LeBron 
llebron@mathews.k12.va.us 
(804) 725-3499 

Mecklenburg County Public Schools 
Mary Dugger 
mdugger@mcpsweb.org 
434-738-6111 

Middlesex County Public Schools 
Ron Hostinsky 
rhostinsky@mcps.k12.va.us 
(804) 758-2277 

Montgomery County Public Schools* 
Aline Brinckman 
abrinckman@mcps.org 
(540) 382-5100 x1026 
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Nelson County Public Schools 
Kelly Hughes 
kchughes@nelson.k12.va.us 
(434) 260-7646 

New Kent County Public Schools 
Pam Brooks 
pbrooks@nkcps.k12.va.us 
(804) 966-8518 

Newport News City Public Schools* 
Jane Moreland 
jane.moreland@nn.k12.va.us 
(757) 928-6765 x38840/38841 

Norfolk Public Schools 
Dennis Moore 
dmoore2@nps.k12.va.us 
757-628-3931 

Northampton County Public Schools 
Melinda Phillips 
mphillips@ncpsk12.com 
(757) 678-5151 x 2013 

Northumberland County Public Schools 
Rebecca Gates 
rgates@nucps.net 
(804) 529-6134 

Norton City Public Schools 
Keith Perrigan 
kperrigan@nortoncityschools.org 
(276) 679-2330 

Nottoway County Public Schools 
Joan Dooley 
dooley.joan@nottowayschools.org 
434-645-9596 

Orange County Public Schools 
William Berry 
bberry@ocss-va.org 
(540) 661-4550 x 1510 

Page County Public Schools 
John Van Wyck 
jvw4@pagecounty.k12.va.us 
(540) 843-2822 

Patrick County Public Schools 
Ann Fulcher 
ann.fulcher@patrick.k12.va.us 
276-694-3163 

Petersburg City Public Schools 
Anthony Walker 
anwalker@petersburg.k12.va.us 
(804) 862-7044 

Pittsylvania County Public Schools 
Ann Cassada 
ann.cassada@pcs.k12.va.us 
434-432-2761 x5004 

Poquoson City Public Schools 
Angela Hill 
Angela.hill@poquoson.k12.va.us 
757-868-3045 

Portsmouth Public Schools 
Marie Shepherd 
marie.shepherd@pps.k12.va.us 
757-393-8354 

Powhatan County Public Schools 
Katie Wojcicki 
katie.wojcicki@powhatan.k12.va.us 
(804) 598-5700 x114 

Prince Edward County Public Schools 
Wanda Walker 
wanda.walker@pecps.k12.va.us 
434-315-2100 

Prince George Public Schools 
Heather Mitchell 
hmitchell@pgs.k12.va.us 
804-733-2700 

Prince William Public Schools 
Elizabeth Young 
youngea@pwcs.edu 
703-791-7260 

Pulaski County Public Schools 
Jennifer Bartley 
jbartley@pcva.us 
(540) 994-2558 
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Radford City Schools 
David Sable 
dsable@rcps.org 
(540) 731-3647 

Rappahannock County Public Schools 
Carol Johnson 
cjohnson@rappahannockschools.us 
(540) 227-0259 

Richmond City Public Schools 
Harry Morgan 
hmorgan@richmond.k12.va.us 
804-780-7780 

Richmond City Schools 
Candice Shelton 
cshelton@richmond.k12.va.us 
804-780-6070 

Richmond County Public Schools 
Sarah Schmidt 
sschmidt@richmond-county.k12.va.us 
(804) 333-1978 

Roanoke City Public Schools 
Hayley Poland 
hpoland@rcps.info 
540-853-2090 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Jessica McClung 
jmcclung@rcs.k12.va.us 
(540) 562-3700 

Rockbridge County Public Schools 
Twila D. Brown 
twila_brown@rockbridge.k12.va.us 
540-463-7386 

Rockingham County Public Schools 
David Burchfield 
dburchfield@rockingham.k12.va.us 
(540) 564-3207 

Russell County Public Schools 
Angela Farmer 
ahess@russell.k12.va.us 
276-889-6509 

Salem Public Schools 
Randy Jennings 
rjennings@salem.k12.va.us 
540-389-0130 

Scott County Public Schools 
Brenda Robinette 
brenda.robinette@scottschools.com 
(276) 386-6118 

Shenandoah County Public Schools 
Deborah Litten 
djlitten@shenandoah.k12.va.us 
(540) 459-6750 

Smyth County Public Schools 
Kimberlie Sturgill 
kimsturgill@scsb.org 
(276) 783-8865 x2263 

Southampton County Public Schools 
Tonia Taylor 
ToniaT@southampton.k12.va.us 
757-653-2692 

Spotsylvania County Schools 
Vicky Langford 
vlangford@spotsylvania.k12.va.us 
540-834-2500 x1007 

Stafford County Public Schools* 
Carol Dexter 
cdexter@staffordschools.net 
(540) 899-6000 x145 

Staunton City Public Schools 
Jelisa Coltrane Wolfe 
jwolfe@staunton.k12.va.us 
(540) 332-3934 

Suffolk City Public Schools 
Randolph Boone 
ranboone@spsk12.net 
(757) 925-6750 

Surry County Public Schools 
Joyce H. Baker 
joyce_baker@surryschools.net 
757-267-2558 
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Sussex County Public Schools 
Tracey Gilchrist 
tgilchrist@sussex.k12.va.us 
434-246-1048 

Tazewell County Public Schools 
Kristina Welch 
kwelch@tazewell.k12.va.us 
(276) 988-9801 

Virginia Beach City Public Schools 
Denise White 
Denise.White@vbschools.com 
757-263-2033 

Warren County Public Schools 
Michael Hirsch 
mhirsch@wcps.k12.va.us 
(540) 635-2725 x 33243 

Washington County Public Schools 
Connie Phillips 
cphillip@wcs.k12.va.us 
276-739-3041 

Waynesboro City Public Schools 
Ryan Barber 
rbarber@waynesboro.k12.va.us 
(540) 946-4604 x 21 

West Point Public Schools 
Rosalin Ball 
rball@wpschools.net 
(804) 843-4368 x403 

Westmoreland County Public Schools 
Carole Kelley 
kelleycl@wmlcps.org 
(804) 493-8018 

Williamsburg-JCC Public Schools 
Bonnie Griffith 
Bonnie.Griffith@wjccschools.org 
(757) 603-6436 

Winchester City Public Schools 
Judy McKiernan, ACSW 
mckiernan.judy@wps.k12.va.us 
(540) 974-4104 

Wise County Public Schools 
Elnore Hall 
ehall@wisek12.org 
276-328-8017 

Wythe County Public Schools 
P. G. Rigney 
p.g.rigney@wythek12.org 
(276) 228-5411 

 


